Pos Licencia

1 LV00511370
LvV58129461

3 LV31063006
Lv58451979
LV05945617

6 LV31396664
7 LV31817190
LV06076936
LV05786313
10 LV17199754
LvV08749301
12 V31315282
13 LV17922986
14 V31791315
15 IRLANDAA11
16 IRLANDAAAA
LvV00923729

Nombre

YAGUE MURCIANO, VICTOR
BENEITO PASCUAL, JAVIER
RAFA MARTINEZ

GIRONES FERRERO, GONZALO
CALABUIG VAN PRAAG, FRANCISCO
GIMENEZ MUNOZ, JUAN LUIS
PEIRO SOLA, JUAN

SALVADOR CLIMENT, MANUEL
VALERO CANTERO, ANGEL
RIORDAN, PHIL

PIQUERAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO
MALUENDA BENEDI, JOSE LUIS
CARRILLO DIAZ, ALEJANDRO
CHAO LOPEZ, MAR

ADAM RIORDAN

RYAN MCGARRY

SOSA PEREIRA, JULIO CESAR

10,9
13,9
1,3
2,8
14,1
10,5
9,1
13,7
13,6
13,3
15,3
12
13,5
20,9
5,8
6,9
11,4
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13
17
2
4
17
13
11
17
17
16
19
15
17
24
7
9 Dsc
14 Dsc

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

37
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
31
31
30
26
25
19






